
Domain Platform

1 Sudhir Kumar TAG Assessors Guild Pvt Ltd 81.50 % 81.50 % Qualified as Assessor

2 SHUBHAM MANI TRIPATHI Cleveratti Skills Private Limited 84.17 % 84.50 % Qualified as Assessor

3 Ravi Shankar kumar Cleveratti Skills Private Limited 82.00 % 76.25 % Not Qualified

4 Ajmat Khan Cleveratti Skills Private Limited 80.50 % 81.75 % Qualified as Assessor

5 Hitesh Jangid Ajooni Skills India Pvt Ltd 82.50 % 82.00 % Qualified as Assessor

6 Ranjit Meher Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd. 82.83 % 81.50 %
Qualified as Assessor

7 Jawahar Singh Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd.
81.50 % 83.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

8 RAJAT  KUMAR IAssess Consultants LLP 81.67 % 82.00 % Qualified as Assessor

9 Pankaj Singh Chouhan Amrit Skills Development Pvt. Ltd 80.83 % 81.00 % Qualified as Assessor

10 Bhartvaj Balaji B.K Radiant infonet 81.17 % 83.25 % Qualified as Assessor

11 Neel Kant Saxena Radiant infonet 81.83 % 30.00 % Not Qualified

12 Pathaan Mohamad Ashfaque 

Khan Afsar Khan

Radiant infonet
81.83 % 80.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

13 Gordhan Singh Ajooni Skills India Pvt Ltd 81.17 % 84.75 % Qualified as Assessor

14 Rahul Patel SP Institute of Workforce Development 

Pvt Ltd (SPIWD)
82.50 % 80.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

15 Raghav Jagrotiya Ajooni Skills India Pvt Ltd 82.17 % 82.50 % Qualified as Assessor

16 Gajendra S. Rehpade Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd
82.17 % 82.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

17 Ravi Kant Singh Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd
82.50 % 83.75 %

Qualified as Assessor

18 Nitendra Singh Tomar SP Institute of Workforce Development 

Pvt Ltd (SPIWD)
Qualified in  Domain
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Domain Platform

1 Sudhir Kumar TAG Assessors Guild Pvt Ltd 81.69 % 81.50 % Qualified as Assessor

2 SHUBHAM MANI TRIPATHI Cleveratti Skills Private Limited 84.46 % 84.50 % Qualified as Assessor

3 Ravi Shankar kumar Cleveratti Skills Private Limited 82.46 % 76.25 % Not Qualified

4 Ajmat Khan Cleveratti Skills Private Limited 80.77 % 81.75 % Qualified as Assessor

5 Hitesh Jangid Ajooni Skills India Pvt Ltd 83.38 % 82.00 % Qualified as Assessor

6 Ranjit Meher Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd. 83.69 % 81.50 %
Qualified as Assessor

7 Jawahar Singh Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd.
82.92 % 83.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

8 RAJAT  KUMAR IAssess Consultants LLP 83.54 % 82.00 % Qualified as Assessor

9 Pankaj Singh Chouhan Amrit Skills Development Pvt. Ltd 81.85 % 81.00 % Qualified as Assessor

10 Bhartvaj Balaji B.K Radiant infonet 82.00 % 83.25 % Qualified as Assessor

11 Neel Kant Saxena Radiant infonet 82.00 % 30.00 % Not Qualified

12 Pathaan Mohamad Ashfaque 

Khan Afsar Khan

Radiant infonet
82.15 % 80.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

13 Gordhan Singh Ajooni Skills India Pvt Ltd 81.85 % 84.75 % Qualified as Assessor

14 Rahul Patel SP Institute of Workforce Development 

Pvt Ltd (SPIWD)
83.08 % 80.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

15 Raghav Jagrotiya Ajooni Skills India Pvt Ltd 83.23 % 82.50 % Qualified as Assessor

16 Gajendra S. Rehpade Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd
82.62 % 82.50 %

Qualified as Assessor

17 Ravi Kant Singh Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd
83.23 % 83.75 %

Qualified as Assessor

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

      Duration 03.05.2023 to 12.05.2023

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

      Job Role Associate Mason L3 Ver1.0                                                                                                                        Date: 18.05.2023

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org

Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Percentage Obtained
S.No. Name Organisation Results

      ToT No & Name 634, Assessor 
      Name of ToT Centre Simplex Infrastructure Dwarka

https://spiwd.in/
https://spiwd.in/

